Multiparameter Photometers
with Advanced Optics and pH Meter
NEW
Multiparameter Photometers
The HI83300 family of multiparameter photometers features
nine models to cover a wide variety of applications. These meters
are compact and versatile making them ideal for both benchtop
or portable operation.

 U
SA
Ordering Information
HI83300-01 (115V) and HI83300-02 (230V) is
supplied with sample cuvettes and caps (4 ea.), cloth
for wiping cuvettes, USB to micro USB cable connector,
power adapter and instruction manual.
HI83303-01 (115V) and HI83303-02 (230V) is
supplied with sample cuvettes and caps (4 ea.), cloth
for wiping cuvettes, USB to micro USB cable connector,
power adapter and instruction manual.
HI83305-01 (115V) and HI83305-02 (230V) is
supplied with sample cuvettes and caps (4 ea.), cloth
for wiping cuvettes, USB to micro USB cable connector,
power adapter and instruction manual.
HI83306-01 (115V) and HI83306-02 (230V) is
supplied with sample cuvettes and caps (4 ea.), cloth
for wiping cuvettes, USB to micro USB cable connector,
power adapter and instruction manual.
HI83308-01 (115V) and HI83308-02 (230V) is
supplied with sample cuvettes and caps (4 ea.), cloth
for wiping cuvettes, USB to micro USB cable connector,
power adapter and instruction manual.
HI83314-01 (115V) and HI83314-02 (230V) is
supplied with sample cuvettes and caps (4 ea.), cloth
for wiping cuvettes, USB to micro USB cable connector,
power adapter and instruction manual.
HI83325-01 (115V) and HI83325-02 (230V) is
supplied with sample cuvettes and caps (4 ea.),
activated carbon for 50 testst, 2 L demineralizer bottle,
100 mL graduated beaker with caps (10), 3 mL pipette,
60 mL syringe, 5 mL syringe, graduated cylinder, spoon,
funnel, paper filters (100), cloth for wiping cuvettes,
USB to micro USB cable connector, power adapter,
instruction manual and carrying case.
HI83326-01 (115V) and HI83326-02 (230V) is
supplied with sample cuvettes and caps (4 ea.), cloth
for wiping cuvettes, USB to micro USB cable connector,
power adapter and instruction manual.
HI83399-01 (115V) and HI83399-02 (230V) is
supplied with sample cuvettes and caps (4 ea.), cloth
for wiping cuvettes, USB to micro USB cable connector,
power adapter and instruction manual.
Hanna Instruments reserves the right to change or modify the design and/or specifications of its products at any time without notice.
Reagents
HI83300- 11 CAL Check Cuvette Kit for HI83300
HI83303- 11 CAL Check Cuvette Kit for HI83303
HI83305- 11 CAL Check Cuvette Kit for HI83305
HI83306- 11 CAL Check Cuvette Kit for HI83306
HI83308- 11 CAL Check Cuvette Kit for HI83308
HI83314- 11 CAL Check Cuvette Kit for HI83314
HI83325- 11 CAL Check Cuvette Kit for HI83325
HI83326- 11 CAL Check Cuvette Kit for HI83326
HI83399- 11 CAL Check Cuvette Kit for HI83399
Accessories
HI83300- 100 sample preparation kit consisting of
activated carbon for 50 testst, 2 L demineralizer bottle, 100
mL graduated beaker with caps (10), 3 mL pipette, 60 mL